
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SPANN
JONATHAN A;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201111170003
47680

11/17/2011
10:57:47

SPANN
JONATHAN A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201511240004
05570

11/24/2015
01:27:52

SPANN
JONATHAN A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202207180002
80990

07/18/2022
10:16:17

SPANN
JONATHAN A

OATHS OF
OFFICE

18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE 1

202108100003
86910

08/10/2021
09:34:22

SPANN
JONATHAN A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202301100000
08350

01/10/2023
01:31:08

SPANN
JONATHAN A

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
JUDGE 18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE NO 1


