Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SPANN JONATHAN A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201111170003 47680	11/17/2011 10:57:47	SPANN JONATHAN A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201511240004 05570	11/24/2015 01:27:52	SPANN JONATHAN A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202207180002 80990	07/18/2022 10:16:17	SPANN JONATHAN A		OATHS OF OFFICE	18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE 1						
202108100003 86910	08/10/2021 09:34:22	SPANN JONATHAN A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202301100000 08350	01/10/2023 01:31:08	SPANN JONATHAN A		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT JUDGE 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE NO 1						